		  Tel 01924 869610  	  Fax 01924 869611 		  E: sales@cutwel.net   					     www.cutweltools.co.uk	  	 TV  www.youtube.com/cutweltv           	 Tel 01924 869610	2
Any 3 Pack of Inserts £99!           Buy Any 3 Packs Get 10% Off
Drilling InsertsMilling Inserts
Alpha Mill Inserts SEKN/SEKR Milling SPKN/SPKR Milling
APXT11T3’s £4.43 SEKN1203 £3.86 SPKN1203 £4.02
APMT11T3’s £4.43 SEKR1203 £3.86 SPKR1203 £4.02
SEKN1204 £3.86
SEKN is plain, SEKR with chipbreaker SPKN is plain, SPKR with chipbreaker
APKT Milling TPKN Milling Get Any
3 Boxes
£99APKT1003 £4.24 TPKN1603’s £4.05
TPKN2204’s £4.40
Threading - Tool & 10 Tips £99
Mix and Match on Inserts - Offer Applies Only to Inserts Listed Below
NPMT (NPD Drill) WCMT
NPMT22 £4.96 WCMT0302 £4.92
NPMT25 £4.96 WCMT0402 £4.92
NPMT29 £4.96 WCMT0503 £4.92
NPMT33 £4.96 WCMT06T3 £5.22
NPMT41 £5.16 WCMT0804 £5.22
NPMT55 £5.16
SPMT (SPD Drill) Get Any
3 Boxes
£99SPMT0502 £4.96
SPMT0602 £4.96
SPMT0702 £4.96
ORDER CODE £ SHANK
SIZE
ERH 12-16 £49.61 12mm
ERH 16-16 £54.02 16mm
ERH 20-16 £54.02 20mm
ERH 25-16 £60.63 25mm
External Threading Toolholders
Screw Clamping
Right hand shown
ORDER CODE £ SHANK
SIZE
Min
Bore
IRH 13N-16 £49.61 20mm 17mm
IRH 16N-16 £49.61 20mm 20mm
IRH 16DN-16 £49.61 16mm 20mm
IRH 20-16 £57.32 20mm 24mm
IRH 25D-16 £69.45 25mm 29mm
Internal Threading Toolholders
Screw Clamping Right hand shown
ORDER CODE
(EXTERNAL)
ORDER CODE
(INTERNAL) £ Pitch
(mm) Picture
16ER-0.7 ISO 16NR-0.7 ISO £9.82 0.7
16ER-0.75 ISO 16NR-0.75 ISO £9.82 0.75
16ER-0.8 ISO 16NR-0.8 ISO £9.82 0.8
16ER-1.0 ISO 16NR-1.0 ISO £9.82 1.0
16ER-1.25 ISO 16NR-1.25 ISO £9.82 1.25
16ER-1.5 ISO 16NR-1.5 ISO £9.82 1.5
16ER-1.75 ISO 16NR-1.75 ISO £9.82 1.75
16ER-2.0 ISO 16NR-2.0 ISO £9.82 2.0
16ER-2.5 ISO 16NR-2.5 ISO £9.82 2.5
16ER-3.0 ISO 16NR-3.0 ISO £9.82 3.0
ISO Metric 60°
Coated Threading Inserts
ORDER CODE
(EXTERNAL)
ORDER CODE
(INTERNAL) £ TPI Picture
16ER-32 UN 16NR-32 UN £9.82 32
16ER-24 UN 16NR-24 UN £9.82 24
16ER-20 UN 16NR-20 UN £9.82 20
16ER-18 UN 16NR-18 UN £9.82 18
16ER-16 UN 16NR-16 UN £9.82 16
16ER-14 UN 16NR-14 UN £9.82 14
16ER-12 UN 16NR-12 UN £9.82 12
16ER-11 UN 16NR-11 UN £9.82 11
16ER-10 UN 16NR-10 UN £9.82 10
16ER-9 UN 16NR-9 UN £9.82 9
16ER-8 UN 16NR-8 UN £9.82 8
UNIFIED 60°
Coated Threading Inserts
ORDER CODE
(EXTERNAL)
ORDER CODE
(INTERNAL) £ TPI Picture
16ER-28 W 16NR-28 W £9.82 28
16ER-26 W 16NR-26 W £9.82 26
16ER-24 W 16NR-24 W £9.82 24
16ER-20 W 16NR-20 W £9.82 20
16ER-19 W 16NR-19 W £9.82 19
16ER-16 W 16NR-16 W £9.82 16
16ER-14 W 16NR-14 W £9.82 14
16ER-12 W 16NR-12 W £9.82 12
16ER-11 W 16NR-11 W £9.82 11
16ER-10 W 16NR-10 W £9.82 10
16ER-9 W 16NR-9 W £9.82 9
16ER-8 W 16NR-8 W £9.82 8
WHITWORTH 55°
Coated Threading Inserts
ALL INSERTS SUPPLIED IN TiALN COATED GRADE PC3030T
ALL INSERTS SUPPLIED IN TiALN COATED GRADE PC3030T
ALL INSERTS SUPPLIED IN TiALN COATED GRADE PC3030T